Podébradsky triatlon - Celkové, 13.09.2020

# Jméno
1 Hefman Jakub (2009)
2 Safrankova Anna (2010)
3 Zavfel Jifi (2009)
4 Petracek Milan (2009)
5 Benes$ Frantisek (2010)
6 Hrazdilova Tereza (2011)
7 Z6n Jakub (2010)
8 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010)
9 Houska Matyas (2011)
10 Pechovd Apolena (2010)
11 Chaloupka Premysl (2011)
12 Tabulkova Barbora (2009)
13 Sulc Jiii (2012)
14 Houska Lukas (2013)
15 Hrubad Beata (2011)
16 Urica NINA (2011)
DNS Chmelik Tomas (2010)
DNS Kovar Antonin (2011)
DNS Hruba Eliska (2009)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:40

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Elite Sport Boskovice

Elite Sport Boskovice

Loko Trutnov

Joskatel Team

Elite Sport Boskovice

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Individualni

Triatlon Lipno
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Housénci

Hrubasovi

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV lindfichlv Hradec

Hrubasovi

Cas

00:15:57,00
00:16:05,00
00:16:09,00
00:16:12,00
00:17:07,00
00:17:33,00
00:17:54,00
00:17:57,00
00:18:33,00
00:18:40,00
00:18:46,00
00:19:15,00
00:21:16,00
00:22:38,00
00:23:16,00
00:23:17,00

Plavéni
00:01:21,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:53,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:02:05,00()

00:01:41,00()

1. depo
00:00:43,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:56,00()

00:00:59,00()

Kolo
00:09:45,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:10:17,00()
00:11:00,00()
00:11:19,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:11:31,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:11:19,00()
00:11:34,00()
00:12:58,00()
00:13:55,00()
00:14:59,00()
00:07:35,00()

00:12:15,00()

2. depo
00:00:21,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:26,00()

00:00:20,00()

Béh
00:03:47,00()
00:03:55,00()
00:04:00,00()
00:04:03,00()
00:04:04,00()
00:04:00,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:03:55,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:04:45,00()
00:04:39,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:12:14,00()

00:01:35,00()



