

## Poděbradský triatlon - Celkově, 13.09.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE		<b>00:15:57,00</b>	00:01:21,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:09:45,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:03:47,00()
2	<b>Šafránková Anna (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	<b>00:16:05,00</b>	<b>00:01:25,00()</b>	<b>00:00:36,00()</b>	<b>00:09:47,00()</b>	<b>00:00:21,00()</b>	<b>00:03:55,00()</b>
3	Zavřel Jiří (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:16:09,00	00:01:27,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:09:45,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:04:00,00()
4	<b>Petráček Milan (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>Loko Trutnov</b>	<b>00:16:12,00</b>	<b>00:01:31,00()</b>	<b>00:00:39,00()</b>	<b>00:09:37,00()</b>	<b>00:00:23,00()</b>	<b>00:04:03,00()</b>
5	Beneš František (2010)	CZE	Joskatel Team	00:17:07,00	00:01:32,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:10:17,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:04:04,00()
6	<b>Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)</b>	CZE	<b>Elite Sport Boskovice</b>	<b>00:17:33,00</b>	<b>00:01:29,00()</b>	<b>00:00:41,00()</b>	<b>00:11:00,00()</b>	<b>00:00:23,00()</b>	<b>00:04:00,00()</b>
7	<b>Zón Jakub (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>SK Slavia Praha</b>	<b>00:17:54,00</b>	<b>00:01:37,00()</b>	<b>00:00:39,00()</b>	<b>00:11:19,00()</b>	<b>00:00:22,00()</b>	<b>00:03:57,00()</b>
8	<b>Chalupníková Valerie (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>	<b>00:17:57,00</b>	<b>00:01:36,00()</b>	<b>00:00:43,00()</b>	<b>00:11:20,00()</b>	<b>00:00:22,00()</b>	<b>00:03:55,00()</b>
9	<b>Houška Matyáš (2011)</b>	CZE	<b>Individuální</b>	<b>00:18:33,00</b>	<b>00:01:37,00()</b>	<b>00:00:41,00()</b>	<b>00:11:31,00()</b>	<b>00:00:24,00()</b>	<b>00:04:20,00()</b>
10	Pechová Apolena (2010)	CZE		00:18:40,00	00:01:40,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:20,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:04:38,00()
11	Chaloupka Přemysl (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Lipno	00:18:46,00	00:01:29,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:19,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:04:45,00()
12	<b>Tabulková Barbora (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol Senohraby</b>	<b>00:19:15,00</b>	<b>00:01:41,00()</b>	<b>00:00:51,00()</b>	<b>00:11:34,00()</b>	<b>00:00:29,00()</b>	<b>00:04:39,00()</b>
13	Šulc Jiří (2012)	CZE		00:21:16,00	00:02:27,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:12:58,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:04:28,00()
14	Houška Lukáš (2013)	CZE	Houšánci	00:22:38,00	00:02:53,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:13:55,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:35,00()
15	Hrubá Beáta (2011)	CZE	Hrubasovi	00:23:16,00	00:01:59,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:14:59,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:04:33,00()
16	Uriča NINA (2011)	CZE		00:23:17,00	00:02:05,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:07:35,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:12:14,00()
DNS	<b>Chmelík Tomáš (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice</b>		---	--	---	--	---
DNS	<b>Kovář Antonín (2011)</b>	CZE	<b>TCV Jindřichův Hradec</b>		---	--	---	--	---
DNS	Hrubá Eliška (2009)	CZE	Hrubasovi		00:01:41,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:12:15,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:01:35,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:12